The Strand
Deal

Kent

CT14 7DY

28/08/2020

Downs Sailing Club

Ladies Race

Std handicap provisional results race # 1

Pos

Tara Head

Seb Robb
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9 Henry Moss
10 Clare Moss

Helm / Crew

Beth Alexander / Hector

Julia Judd / Denise Judd

Rosaleen Lord

Joanna Thomson
Benjamin Sharp

Monty Alexander

11 Jo Robb / Jessica Robb
13 Luke Lanaway

Class Sail No.

HARTLEY_12.2 1468
LASER RADIAL 204965

RS 200 1018
STREAKER 1579
TOPPER 32
STREAKER 1610
TOPPER 36970
TOPPER 33
TOPPER 47730
LASER RADIAL 1
RS FEVA XL 28
TOPPER 48735

Actual

0:37:59
0:43:43
0:40:08
0:43:45
0:43:32
0:44:23
0:43:41
0:44:34
0:45:36
0:39:25
0:43:35
0:00:00

Corrected Laps

0:37:14
0:37:39
0:38:13
0:38:22
0:38:50
0:38:55
0:38:58
0:39:45
0:40:41
0:42:26
0:42:57
23:59:59
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Race Officer:
RO Assist:

John Cass

Rosaleen Lord

Downs Red Helm

Downs Red Crew
Bluebird Helm
Bluebird Crew

Simon Herrington

Evie Herrington

lan Shepherd

Adam Shepperd

Desianed by Ian Sturland @ www.sailracesystems.com 2012



